VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.

installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer‟s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, frequency, power
e) QAI logo with „c‟ and „us‟ identifier
f) QAI file Number: E10339
g) The wording “Conforms to CSA B44.1/ASME A17.5”
h) “Controller for Elevating Devices for people with physical
disabilities,” when applicable.
i) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and
French
Models / Ratings:
Model # General Comment Location
RESbcdefgh-xxxx b  = 2,3,4,5
c  = C,P
d  = C,A,L
e  = M,E,H,V
f  = N,G,L,A,V
g  = N,A,S,C,E
h  = N,A,B
xxxx  = Job Specific changes
 (not affecting certification)
Dry Location
Only.
Note: A valid model number contains the model # indicated above with each placeholder
replaced with a corresponding letter or number as noted in the general comments.
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
540.636.9445 ph.  |  540.636.9414 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
416.550.9280
425.512.8419
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 2
Note: Not all combinations of the above may be a valid part number, please refer to
manufacturer catalog for additional details.
Model # Voltage Current Power Freq Comment
RESbcdefgA-
xxxx
208-240 Vac,
110-120 Vac
20A
15A
N/A
N/A
60 Hz
60 Hz
None
RESbcdeVgh-
xxxx
208-240 Vac,
110-120 Vac
20A
15A
N/A
N/A
60 Hz
60 Hz
None
RESbcdefgh-
xxxx
208-240 Vac,
110-120 Vac
20A